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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 HBK https://www.linkedin.com/company/hbkworld-test-and-measurement/United Kingdom 1,243 86 6.92% ▲ 0
2 Trillium Flow Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/trilliumflow/United Kingdom 1,229 56 4.56% ▲ 1
3 Altrad UK, Ireland & Nordicshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/altrad-services-uk-ireland-&-nordics/United Kingdom 1,479 59 3.99% ▼ -1
4 Rotork https://www.linkedin.com/company/rotork/United Kingdom 2,016 79 3.92% ▲ 6
5 Cavendish Nuclear https://www.linkedin.com/company/cavendish-nuclear/United Kingdom 1,232 45 3.65% ▲ 2
6 Spirax Sarco https://www.linkedin.com/company/spirax-sarco/United Kingdom 1,986 65 3.27% ▼ -2
7 CNH Industrial https://www.linkedin.com/company/cnh/United Kingdom 28,534 855 3.00% ▲ 2
8 Primetals Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/primetals/United Kingdom 3,402 96 2.82% ▲ 3
9 John Crane https://www.linkedin.com/company/john-crane/United Kingdom 4,420 120 2.71% New Entry

10 Howden, A Chart Industries Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/howden/United Kingdom 3,766 91 2.42% ▼ -4
11 Perkins Engines Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/perkins-engines-company-limited/United Kingdom 1,385 30 2.17% ▲ 5
12 Rolls-Royce https://www.linkedin.com/company/rolls-royce/United Kingdom 27,511 577 2.10% ▲ 3
13 BOC UK & Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/boc-uk-ireland/United Kingdom 1,497 31 2.07% ▲ 0
14 Pentair https://www.linkedin.com/company/pentair/United Kingdom 7,500 140 1.87% ▼ -2
15 JCB https://www.linkedin.com/company/jcb/United Kingdom 8,277 141 1.70% ▲ 3
16 IMI https://www.linkedin.com/company/imi/United Kingdom 3,507 22 0.63% ▲ 5
17 Renishaw https://www.linkedin.com/company/renishaw/United Kingdom 2,605 85 2.76% ▼ -9
18 Rencol Components https://www.linkedin.com/company/rencol-components-ltd/United Kingdom 11,692 12 0.10% ▲ 5
19 GKN https://www.linkedin.com/company/gkn/United Kingdom 18,227 13 0.07% ▲ 3
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Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com


